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m Houses For Sale @

A beautiful bungalow on
a quiet street. 2-bed-
rooms plus 1-bedroom.
Livingroom with wood-
stove, laundry room, work
shop connected with gar-
age. New roof and A/C.
$238,000. Come and see
it! 519-853-5987 at 133
Wynford Place, Acton.

GEORGETOWN A1 ren-
ovated Det. 6 BR. 2300
SF, $289K rent to own
poss.. Michael Wan Real-
ty Inc., Realtor 905-574-
8882, 416-379-2288

m Open Houses

. OPEN HOUSE
Saturday September 25
Unit 37, 341 Wilson Dr.

Milton
2PM-4PM
905-875-0918

Investment
Bus. Properties

FOR rent 2200 sq. fi. in-
dustrial unit, across from

GO station, Main St.
Please call 905-875-
9500.

PRIME retail/office loca-
tion, 775 sq. ft., fully
slotwalled, private wash-
room, available
immediately. Corner of
Wilson & Main. Call 905-
875-8242.

Industrial
Comm. Special

1600 sq.ft. Industry/Com-
mercial unit for lease.
Very clean, Highway 7.
Call (416)737-7155

WAREHOUSE with gar-
age door, 1900 sq. ft in
Avalil-
able April. Lease whole or
negotiable.

Downtown Acton.

half. Price

(519)853-9638

150

GEORGETOWN
plaza, 800
$750/mth inclusive.
Downtown office, 600
sq.ft., $585/mth inclusive.
905-451-7220

SMALL office, ready to
move in, high speed
internet availability. Call
- Knolcrest Centre
(905)877-0202

Business
Opportunities

BUSINESS for sale. Es-
tablished Restaurant -
Lunch. Bus only - Good
Income! Only $50,000.
Call Bill McKeown,
Re/Max Blue Springs
905-877-5211.

LOOKING for extra/resid-
ual income PT.7?k form
home. Young growing
company looking for
interested people. Call
Susan 1-866-211-1547

WORK at Home $529.27
Weekly. Mail work, As-
semble - products or
Computer work. 416-703-
5655. 24hr message.
www.TheHomeJob.ca Or
write: Consumer, 599B
Yonge Street, #259-222,
Toronto. M4Y 1Z4.

Hwy7
sq.ft.,

Mortgage,
Loans

$SMONEYSS 100% 1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call Onta-
rio Wide 1-888-307-7799.

A 5-YEAR @ 4.8% Also
equity mortgage programs

regardless of income or

credit. Call CHRIS @ 1-
800-328-7887 or visit us
at:

Ararlmants &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM suites,
upper floor of house.
Deck, gas fireplace, A/C.

Utilities included.
$950/month. Available
November/December 1st.
References. 519-853-
0921.

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
Pub. Immediate.
$975/month, inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;
905-8429275

2-BEDROOM basement
nun-smukjng, clean and
spacious. Separate en-
trance, parking, Walkin?
distance to Mall
$900/month inclusive.
905-873-7604.

2-BEDROOM newly ren-
ovated basement
apartment. Shows 10++.
Located in gorgeous Glen
Williams. Private en-
trance and yard,
fridge/stove included.
New kitchen, hardwood,
new bathroom. Don't
Miss Qut! Call 905-877-
5165, Johnson Asso-
ciates, Jessie Jacobs
Sales Representative.

2BDRM cuuntrﬁ apt.
Large, very bright May-
field/Dixie. No
pets/smoking. First/Last.
Credit check, references.
Immediately.  $950/mth+
utilities. Ed Boonstra,
905-796-8888  Coldwell
Banker Innovators.

3-BEDROOM  upstairs
$1,100. 2-bedroom base-
ment $800. Appliances,
laundry, parking. No
smoking/pets.  Available
October 30th. 905-877-
7697.

ACTON bachelor apart-
ment, ground level, 4
appliances, walkout to
yard, parking. $550/mth
includes utilities. Avail-
able Oct 1. Call 416-801-
9012.

ACTON large two
room apt. $775/month+.
Also large 1-bedroom apt,
$600/mth+ Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352

ACTON, one -bedroom
apt available November
1st. $555/mth plus hydro.
Call Steve or Susan 519-
853-4892

ACTON, two bedroom
apartments available
September 15th & Octo-
ber ist.  519-853-
3309/519-853-0719.

BEAUTIFUL. sunny coun-
try apartment to share, Irg
2-bdrm, garden, fireplace,
female preferred, avail-
able Oct or Nov 1st
$500/mth call 905-693-
1129.

A Metroland Community

905-873-0301

bed-

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

BRIGHT, open concept
two bedroom apartment
in mature area of
Georgetown. Private
yard, entrance and park-
ing. Completely
renovated, new wood
flooring throughout, cor-
ner gas fireplace, central
air, fridge, stove and
laundry. Available imme-
diately. No pets or
smokin please.
$1,050/month utilities in-
cluded. 519-833-0319.

DOWNTOWN  George-
town, 2-bedroom
October 1st. $700/month
plus hydro. No dogs, ref-
erences. 905-877-7461.

ERIN - 1-bedroom apart-
ment located on quiet
street. Newly decorated
with large sundeck, bed-
room has custom built
closets. Includes
heat/hydro. First/last, ref-
erences required. 519-
833-2316.

ERIN, large unique 3-
bedroom apartment in
Century Home. Walkout
to large patio, dining-
room, eat-in  kitchen.
$1,050/month plus partial
utilities. Call 519-833-
2038.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apt, Downtown,
October 1st., parking,
laundry, heating included.
$750/month, References.
1-905-737-8749

GEORGETOWN  Down-
town, 2nd floor, bachelor
apt., $700/mth, utilities in-
cluded. Fridge & stove,
washer & dryer. Available
immediately.  Day-905-
702-9288, after 5pm &
weekends 416-931-5030

NEW APPLIANCES

SILVERCREEK S
2-3 bedroom apartments
for rent at 60 & 62 Park
Avenue. Available imme-
diately. Call Lois or Rosa
905-873-8080 and ask
about our move in incen-
tives or visit website
www.realstar.ca

Product serving the community of Halton Hills

: FAX (905) 873-0398

In the Georgetown Market Place

artments &

A
WF ats For Rent

THREE-BEDROOM main
floor bungalow, living/din-
ing, Hollywood  style
kitchen, A/C.
$1,200/month plus utilities.
Available October 1st,
minutes to Mall. 905-877-
6659.

GEORGETOWN  Move
into spacious 1 & 2 Bed-
room apartments now.
No pets. No-smokers.
Call: 905-495-1350.

GEORGETOWN near
GO, bachelor 1 and 2-
b6 4 19 4 .M
$595/9$695/$795. Town-
house, $1150/mth
inclusive. Georgetown
905-877-7121. oronto
Kipling near lake 1 and 2-
bedroom. $695/$795.
416-253-5291.

GUELPH Ln. (N of 401)
spacious 1-bdrm apt. ex-
tremely clean, full bath,
parking $645/mth + util-
ties. Call 416-781-9410
or 416-787-1125

MILTON 3  bedroom
apartment for rent. Down-
town. $1100/month +
utilities. 905-875-4201

ONE bedroom basement
apartment  south  of
Georgetown, suit quiet
clean gentleman, private
home/entrance, laundry,
satellite, parking, fire-
place, references.
$750/mth inclusive. John
905-702-0582

STILL AVAILABLE
Georgetown 1-bedroom,
suitable single, main lev-
el, separate entrance,
AC, cable, one-parking,
first/last, references, no
smoking/pets,  $675/mth
all inclusive. October 1st.
(905)873-3069

NEW APPLIANCES

MILLSIDE TOWER
82 Millside Dr., Milton.
1 & 2 bedroom apart-
ments close to
Downtown, bus stop at

door. 905-876-1249.
www.realstar.ca

LANDLORDS &
HOUSING SEEKERS

LANDLORDS

Free advertising!
*Free ad on the Internet!
*Free ad on Housing Board!
*Free Referrals!

HOUSING SEEKERS

Free search assistance!
*Rental Vacancy Listings!
*Information on Tenant Rights & Responsibilities!
*Follow up & Support!

For more information please contact:

The Halton Region Housing Help Centre
905-825-6000/1-866-442-5866 EXT. 7142

w.mgtnn.ﬂaﬂnu,gn.@hguginghalp

Apartments &
Flats Wanted
EXPERIENCED  clean-
ing lady available for
Georgetown and Erin
areas. Reliable and

thorough. 905-691-4636
or 519-938-0735.

Houses
mur Rent
3-BDRM  link  home,
Available October, gas,
heat, fenced  yard.
$1050/mth. 519-853-
4875

3-BDRM bungalow in the
country. Minutes to the
401. 2 car garage,
fridge/stove.  Ideal for
couple/small family. No
smokers/no pets.
$1200/mth  + utilities.
First/last,  credit/refer-
ences checks required.
Viewing Sat. Sept. 25
10-12, Sun. Sept. 26 1-3.
7101 #5 Side Rd. (Take
Hwy 25 N, turn left at Bin-
go Hall (#5 Side Rd) 905-
878-0996.

CHINGUACOUSY/SAN-
DALWOOD, newer 3-
bedroom, 3  baths,
$1.395. Window cover-

ings/appliances,
October/November  1st.
905-813-0517.

CREDIT River Ravine,
detached beautiful back-
yard, garage, nhature
lovers dream! $1,200.

Pre-recorded details. 1-
800-779-8619 Ext. 1262.

HIGHWAY #10/SAN-
DALWOOD, 3-
bedroom/detached, 2 1/2
baths, 5-appliances, pre-
fer no-smoking/pets.
References required.
$1,300/month plus util-
ities. 905-840-2077.

LARGE 2
house for rent,
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